
001 |RO 23 0933328F | |DB0C0B0D |18.05 10:02:21.9 |OK |01 |006 |
002 |RO 23 0933326F | |DACC398B |18.05 10:03:52.6 |OK |02 |029 |
003 |RO 23 0933365M | |DA6EA4CE |18.05 10:04:52.2 |OK |02 |003 |
004 |RO 22 0700239M | |DAB77FEA |18.05 10:05:15.2 |OK |02 |051 |
005 |RO 24 0908405M | |DA6EA28B |18.05 10:05:52.4 |OK |02 |064 |
006 |RO 22 0700215F | |DA96BEA1 |18.05 10:06:30.9 |OK |02 |007 |
007 |RO 22 0700256M | |DA6EA51A |18.05 10:06:44.2 |OK |02 |057 |
008 |RO 24 0908439F | |DB0BCBAE |18.05 10:07:40.7 |OK |02 |021 |
009 |RO 23 0933339M | |DADA5F2C |18.05 10:08:37.9 |OK |01 |002 |
010 |RO 24 0908414F | |DADAFE55 |18.05 10:09:15.6 |OK |02 |034 |
011 |RO 21 0904144F | |DA1F0B77 |18.05 10:09:21.9 |OK |01 |036 |
012 |RO 23 0933322F | |DAE89224 |18.05 10:11:32.9 |OK |02 |023 |
013 |RO 23 0933312M | |DB0C0AD6 |18.05 10:11:36.3 |OK |02 |060 |
014 |RO 24 0908427M | |DA6EA48B |18.05 10:12:33.1 |OK |02 |065 |
015 |RO 23 0933366M | |DA123696 |18.05 10:12:40.6 |OK |02 |052 |
016 |RO 23 0933368M | |DA6EA4DE |18.05 10:14:29.5 |OK |02 |004 |
017 |RO 23 0933316F | |DA6EA2B9 |18.05 10:14:36.9 |OK |01 |022 |
018 |RO 24 0908419M | |DAE8759B |18.05 10:14:43.2 |OK |01 |059 |
019 |RO 23 0933335M | |DA63C9E2 |18.05 10:15:24.8 |OK |02 |005 |
020 |RO 21 0904118M | |DA6EA48D |18.05 10:15:27.5 |OK |01 |053 |
021 |RO 24 0908481M | |DA6EA2F3 |18.05 10:16:25.8 |OK |01 |050 |
022 |RO 24 0908406M | |DB0C0AB6 |18.05 10:17:41.6 |OK |02 |045 |
023 |RO 20 0810023F | |DA6EA4B8 |18.05 10:17:49.7 |OK |01 |001 |
024 |RO 23 0933304F | |DA6EA530 |18.05 10:19:16.7 |OK |02 |042 |
025 |RO 24 0908435F | |DA6EA5D2 |18.05 10:19:17.1 |OK |02 |037 |
026 |RO 23 0933345F | |DAC223E6 |18.05 10:19:32.7 |OK |01 |017 |
027 |RO 23 0933308F | |DA7FEAB8 |18.05 10:21:21.4 |OK |01 |015 |
028 |RO 23 0933344M | |DA4BDB7F |18.05 10:21:21.9 |OK |01 |054 |
029 |RO 22 0700223F | |DA6EA2B1 |18.05 10:22:35.1 |OK |02 |025 |
030 |RO 24 0908401F | |DB0BCBCA |18.05 10:22:56.7 |OK |01 |035 |
031 |RO 23 0933325M | |DA6EA435 |18.05 10:23:41.2 |OK |02 |046 |
032 |RO 24 0908452F | |DA6EA377 |18.05 10:23:41.4 |OK |01 |010 |
033 |RO 24 1088865F | |DB0C0AF4 |18.05 10:23:50.7 |OK |02 |016 |
034 |RO 22 0700216F | |DA6EA614 |18.05 10:24:07.1 |OK |02 |009 |
035 |RO 24 0908422M | |DA6EA4B0 |18.05 10:24:19.5 |OK |02 |063 |
036 |RO 24 0908407M | |DA3F9AE5 |18.05 10:24:31.7 |OK |02 |061 |
037 |RO 24 0908424F | |DA6BCE84 |18.05 10:24:40.8 |OK |02 |033 |
038 |RO 21 0904139F | |DA6EA2D9 |18.05 10:24:49.7 |OK |02 |019 |
039 |RO 23 0933301F | |DB0C0AF9 |18.05 10:24:56.5 |OK |02 |032 |
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040 |RO 24 0908420M | |DB0BCBA7 |18.05 10:27:10.5 |OK |02 |056 |
041 |RO 22 0700208F | |DB0C0AC7 |18.05 10:27:24.0 |OK |02 |041 |
042 |RO 23 0933319M | |DA6EA4EA |18.05 10:27:40.0 |OK |02 |048 |
043 |RO 23 0933371F | |DAB7CEF8 |18.05 10:30:12.5 |OK |02 |038 |
044 |RO 23 0933321F | |DA6EA355 |18.05 10:31:34.8 |OK |02 |011 |
045 |RO 24 0908429F | |DB0BCB8E |18.05 10:31:44.3 |OK |02 |013 |
046 |RO 21 0904167M | |DA76630E |18.05 10:32:34.7 |OK |02 |058 |
047 |RO 24 0908444F | |DB0BCBB7 |18.05 10:34:16.9 |OK |02 |031 |
048 |RO 24 0908447M | |DA6EA37E |18.05 10:34:20.7 |OK |02 |049 |
049 |RO 24 0908417F | |DB0C0AB7 |18.05 10:38:57.1 |OK |02 |043 |
050 |RO 24 0908453F | |DB0BCB99 |18.05 10:39:41.1 |OK |02 |040 |
051 |RO 24 0908460F | |DB0C0AE6 |18.05 10:40:00.4 |OK |02 |020 |
052 |RO 24 0908437F | |DA6EA3D0 |18.05 10:43:13.1 |OK |01 |030 |
053 |RO 24 0908403M | |DB0C0AC2 |18.05 10:43:14.8 |OK |02 |062 |
054 |RO 23 0933318F | |DA028810 |18.05 10:43:24.0 |OK |01 |026 |
055 |RO 24 0908463F | |DB0C0AE3 |18.05 10:44:50.2 |OK |02 |012 |
056 |RO 23 0933342F | |DB0BCB72 |18.05 10:47:31.8 |OK |02 |018 |
057 |RO 22 0700217F | |DAC44A4E |18.05 10:49:41.3 |OK |02 |014 |
058 |RO 24 0908471F | |DA556708 |18.05 10:57:01.7 |OK |02 |024 |
059 |RO 24 0908459M | |DA6EA3E1 |18.05 10:59:36.0 |OK |02 |055 |
060 |RO 24 0908440F | |DB0BCB9B |18.05 11:00:18.9 |OK |02 |028 |
061 |RO 24 0908410F | |DB0C0AEE |18.05 11:00:24.9 |OK |02 |039 |
062 |RO 24 0908408F | |DA189D24 |18.05 11:27:28.1 |OK |01 |044 |
063 |RO 24 0908454M | |DB0BCBC8 |18.05 11:39:01.1 |OK |02 |047 |
064 |RO 19 0900917F | |DA6EA413 |18.05 11:50:25.6 |OK |01 |027 |
065 |RO 24 0908468F | |DB0C0AF0 |18.05 12:13:46.0 |OK |02 |008 |
------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
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